
County Company Name Address City State Zip Website
Saratoga Riverview Orchards 660 Riverview Road Rexford NY 12148 https://www.rivervieworchards.com/
Saratoga Bowman Orchards 147 Sugarhill Rd. Rexford NY 12148 https://www.bowmanorchards.com/
Saratoga De Voe's Rainbow Orchard 1569 Route 9 Halfmoon NY 12065 http://devoesorchards.com/
Saratoga Saratoga Apple 1174 RT 29 Schuylerville NY 12871 https://www.saratogaapple.com/
Washington Hicks Orchard 18 Hicks Rd. Granville NY 12832 https://www.hicksorchard.com/

Washington McHorter's Orchard 5635 State Route 40 Argyle NY 12809
https://www.facebook.com/McWhortersOrchar
d/

Washington Apple Hill Orchards County Rt. 21 Whitehall NY 12887
https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Fa
rm/Apple-Hill-Orchards-219924834734287/

Washington Billy Bob's Orchard 720 County Route 2 Putnam StationNY 12861 https://www.facebook.com/BillyBobsOrchard/
Washington Sbardella Orchards 141 Manchester Road Whitehall NY 12887 http://www.sbardellaorchards.com/
Columbia Philip Orchards 270 Rte 9H Claverack NY 12513 https://philiporchardsny.com/
Columbia Love Apple Farm 1421 NEW YORK 9H Ghent NY 12075 https://loveapplefarm.com/
Columbia Fix Bros Fruit Farm 215 White Birch Road Hudson NY 12534 https://www.fixbrosfruitfarm.com/
Columbia Smith Farms 200 White Birch Road Hudson NY 12534 http://www.smithfarmshudson.com/
Columbia The Barn 2510 Route 27 Hudson NY 12534
Columbia Golden Harvest Farms 3074 Route 9 (U.S. Highway 9) Valatie NY 12184 http://www.goldenharvestfarms.com/
Columbia Yonder Fruit Farms 3167 US Highway 9 Valatie NY 12184 https://www.yonderfruitfarms.com/
Columbia Hopedale Farm Klibar Road Hudson NY 12534 http://www.hopedalefarm.com/
Greene Boehm Farm 233 County Rt 26 Climax NY 12042 https://boehmfarmllc.com/

Rensselaer Windy Hill Orchard East 1297 Brookview Station Road Castleton NY 12033 https://www.windyhillorchardnye.com/

Rensselaer Lakeview Orchards 56 Apples Way Melrose NY 12121 https://lakevieworchards.weebly.com/

Rensselaer Best Berry Farm 1078 Best Rd. East Greenbush NY 12061
https://www.facebook.com/Best-Berry-Farm-
399166500142981/

Albany Indian Ladder Farms 342 Altamont Road, Altamont NY 12009 https://www.indianladderfarms.com/
Albany Altamont Orchards 6654 Dunnsville Rd. Altamont NY 12009 https://altamontorchards.com/
Albany Stanton's Feura Farm & Markets210 ONESQUETHAW CREEK RD Feura Bush NY 12067 http://www.stantonsfeurafarm.com/
Columbia Mead Orchards 15 Scism Road Tivoli NY 12583 https://www.meadorchards.com/
Columbia Samascott Orchards 65 Chatham Street Kinderhook NY 12106 https://samascott.square.site/

CapNY Apple Picking



Montgomery Sand Flats Orchard 371 Martin Road Fonda NY 12068 http://www.sandflatsorchard.com/
View the map: https://www.upstatecreative.org/capny-apple-picking/


